
C Laval Agglo Athle 53*

Equipe

Mayenne  le 07 mai 2023

Premier Tour Interclubs - Poule N2

Interclubs N2

Nom PrénomLicence Cat. CouloirModification Dossard

100m / SEF

1692499 DISIER JeanneCA F 1  5
IN2

1728002 LE GALLIOT LalieCA F 2  5
IN2

100m / SEM

2096049 HAMON HugoCA M 1  2 3
IN2

2175145 LEBARON BryanES M 2  2 9
IN2

200m / SEF

1489738 SYLLA SounkambaSE F 2  6
IN2

454678 HERGAS AmandineSE F 1  6
IN2

200m / SEM

2176741 PHILIPPOT NoahCA M 1  3
IN2

2296573 GOUGEON ThomasCA M 2  3
IN2

400m / SEF

289072 SABLE BarbaraMA F2  5
IN2

678914 BRY ValerieMA F 1  5
IN2

400m / SEM

1491414 TSHIMANGA AntoineJU M 1  2
IN2

1497184 CUREZ MathisCA M 2  2
IN2

800m / SEF

1765094 FEVRIER JadeJU F 1 5
IN2

2296568 FOUCAULT ClemenceCA F 2  5
IN2

800m / SEM

1243137 MANSSOURI SamiES M 2  3
IN2

1864249 GEHAN QuentinES M 1  3
IN2

1 500m / SEF

1234252 GAUTIER YaelleES F 2  9
IN2

2124342 BEUCHER LaurineES F 1  3
IN2

1 500m / SEM

1752587 CHAUVIN BerengerSE M 1  1
IN2

1919000 CHAPELLE MatheoES M 2  7
IN2
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3 000m / SEF

1928272 DUFRESNE-LEGAY SoleneMA F 2  10
IN2

2442071 LERIOUX BereniceSE F 1  4
IN2

3 000m / SEM

1372438 STASSE GuillaumeSE M 1  4
IN2

1959906 BOISSEL AnthonySE M 2  10
IN2

100m Haies (84) / SEF

1694740 BERRIOUA SihemJU F 1  6
IN2

2528916 BLOTTIERE JulietteCA F 2  6
IN2

110m Haies (106) / SEM

1382052 MAILLARD KevinSE M 2  3
IN2

1717075 MORVAN TomCA M 1  3
IN2

400m Haies (76) / SEF

1507124 HEINRY AdeleJU F 1  4
IN2

2426924 TOUZE MargauxSE F 2  4
IN2

400m Haies (91) / SEM

1084287 HACQUES AlexisSE M 1  1
IN2

756187 BOLLAERT GuillaumeMA M 2  1
IN2

3000m Steeple (91) / SEM

1491404 ROUTHIAU NoeES M 1  4
IN2

2064556 POUSSEREAU GwendalES M 2  10
IN2

Hauteur / SEF

1507124 HEINRY AdeleJU F 1  3
IN2

2528916 BLOTTIERE JulietteCA F 2  9
IN2

Hauteur / SEM

1717075 MORVAN TomCA M 2  7
IN2

2096049 HAMON HugoCA M 1  1
IN2

Perche / SEF

1694740 BERRIOUA SihemJU F 2  11
IN2

2426924 TOUZE MargauxSE F 1  5
IN2

Perche / SEM

1072515 ROUSSEAU FelixSE M 1  3
IN2

1382052 MAILLARD KevinSE M 2  9
IN2

Longueur / SEF

2174122 GUILLAUME JadeCA F 2  10
IN2

454678 HERGAS AmandineSE F 1  4
IN2
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Longueur / SEM

1497184 CUREZ MathisCA M 1  2
IN2

2176741 PHILIPPOT NoahCA M 2  8
IN2

Triple Saut / SEF

1728002 LE GALLIOT LalieCA F 2  12
IN2

2009204 CHIPAUX LolaCA F 1  6
IN2

Triple Saut / SEM

1244555 HEMONO LaurentMA M 1  4
IN2

2205226 GODARD-LOISY MathisCA M 2  10
IN2

Poids (4 Kg) / SEF

601671 LETAILLEUR CamilleSE F 1  3
IN2

949421 MONTEBRUN ManuelaMA F 2  9
IN2

Poids (7 Kg) / SEM

1084287 HACQUES AlexisSE M 1  1
IN2

756187 BOLLAERT GuillaumeMA M 2  7
IN2

Disque (1.0 Kg) / SEF

1675815 DELAMOTTE IllonaES F 2  10
IN2

1974222 LEMONNIER ValentineCA F 1  4
IN2

Disque (2.0 Kg) / SEM

1072515 ROUSSEAU FelixSE M 2  8
IN2

2487218 LEMONNIER TonyMA M 1  2
IN2

Marteau (4 Kg) / SEF

1339169 CHASLES ChloeES F 1  5
IN2

1659993 GRATTENOIX RomaneES F 2  11
IN2

Marteau (7 Kg) / SEM

154337 PETITPAS StevenSE M 2  9
IN2

269905 MATHIEU YvesMA M 1  3
IN2

Javelot (600 G) / SEF

1941250 VERDURE NorahCA F 1  6
IN2

532189 STIVER EvaMA F 2  12
IN2

Javelot (800 G) / SEM

1491414 TSHIMANGA AntoineJU M 2  10
IN2

2429962 KIEFFER EricMA M 1  4
IN2
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4 X 100m / SEF - Laval Agglo Athle 53*

1692499 DISIER JeanneCA F 2  1
IN2

1728002 LE GALLIOT LalieCA F 2  1
IN2

2009204 CHIPAUX LolaCA F 2  1
IN2

2528916 BLOTTIERE JulietteCA F 2  1
IN2

4 X 100m / SEM - Laval agglo athle 53*

1072515 ROUSSEAU FelixSE M 3  5
IN2

1717075 MORVAN TomCA M 3  5
IN2

2296573 GOUGEON ThomasCA M 3  5
IN2

4 X 400m / SEF - Laval Agglo Athle 53*

1489738 SYLLA SounkambaSE F 1  6
IN2

1507124 HEINRY AdeleJU F 1  6
IN2

1765094 FEVRIER JadeJU F 1  6
IN2

2426924 TOUZE MargauxSE F 1  6
IN2

4 X 400m / SEM - Laval agglo athle 53*

1243137 MANSSOURI SamiES M 4  2
IN2

1491414 TSHIMANGA AntoineJU M 4  2
IN2

1864249 GEHAN QuentinES M 4  2
IN2

756187 BOLLAERT GuillaumeMA M 4  2
IN2

3 000m Marche / SEF

254688 PIEUX GhislaineMA F 1  3
IN2

842033 METAYER VirginieMA F 2  9
IN2

5 000m Marche / SEM

1279516 DAVOUST FranckMA M 2  7
IN2

1695181 MORIN SachaCA M 1  1
IN2

Remplaçants
DossardLicence Nom  prénomCatégorie
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